
Results this Match
Points

1 1st Newark AC 74
2 2nd Notts AC 166
3 3rd Mansfield Harriers 174
4 4th Worksop Harriers 188
5 5th Sutton Harriers 235
7 7th Retford AC 255
6 6th Rushcliffe AC 265

Overall Results after match 4

Club Points
1st Newark AC 379
2nd Notts AC 605
3rd Mansfield Harriers 745
4th Worksop Harriers 868
5th Sutton Harriers 937
6th Rushcliffe AC 1267
7th Retford AC 1269

Overall results Graph
remember the winning team is the one with the lowest points.

Details of Events

1 19th September 2010 Notts Mini League Cross Country 1 Ashfield School-Kirkby in Ashfield

2 17th October 2010 Notts Mini League Cross Country 2 Rushcliffe Country Park

3 28th November 2010 Notts Mini League Cross Country 3 Grove Leisure Centre (Balderton)

4 19th December 2010 Notts Mini League Cross Country 4 Worksop

5 13th February 2011 Notts Mini League Cross Country 5 Grove Leisure Centre (Balderton)

Notts Mini League Cross Country
Worksop

19th December 2010
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Event Notts Mini League Cross Country 4
Venue Worksop
Date 20 Runners

1000 metres

min sec metres / min mins /Mile
1 U11g Chantelle Haywood Newark 3. 56 254.2 6.33

2 U11g Maddy  Jackson Newark 4. 06 243.9 6.60

3 U11g Isabella Clarke Rushcliffe 4. .1 249.9 6.44

4 U11g Bella  Reed Notts 4. 14 236.2 6.81

5 U11g Lucy Harrop Worksop 4. 16 234.4 6.87

6 U11g Florence Reed Notts 4. 19 231.7 6.95

7 U11g Erin Bowmar Sutton 4. .2 249.8 6.44

8 U11g Katherine Flisher Mansfield 4. 23 228.1 7.05

9 U11g Ellie Wheatley Worksop 4. 27 224.7 7.16

10 U11g Millie Haw Notts 4. 29 223.0 7.22

11 U11g Megan Maiden Retford 4. 36 217.4 7.40

12 U11g Ellie Minett Newark 4. 51 206.2 7.81

13 U11g Charlotte Oakes Worksop 4. 56 202.7 7.94

14 U11g Emma Williams Notts 5. 01 199.3 8.07

15 U11g Elisabeth Rieley Mansfield 5. 03 198.0 8.13

16 U11g Terren-Jay Moody Newark 5. .1 199.9 8.05

17 U11g Rebecca Newton Notts 5. 14 191.1 8.42

18 U11g Hannah Richardson Retford 5. 24 185.2 8.69

19 U11g Georgia  Dickinson Worksop 5. 44 174.4 9.23

20 U11g Courtney Williams Sutton 5. 59 167.1 9.63

Time PaceRace Pos Class Name Club

19th December 2010
Under 11 Girls



Event Notts Mini League Cross Country 4
Venue Worksop
Date 16 Runners

1500 metres

min sec metres / min mins /Mile
1 U11b Jack Skiba Newark 5. 23 278.6 5.78

2 U11b Billy Jones Notts 5. 24 277.8 5.79

3 U11b Jacob Carrington Newark 5. 34 269.5 5.97

4 U11b Jake Ludlam Newark 5. 45 260.9 6.17

5 U11b Joshua Seabrook Newark 5. 52 255.7 6.29

6 U11b Adam Brooks Newark 5. 59 250.7 6.42

7 U11b William  Cressey Mansfield 6. 02 248.6 6.47

8 U11b Samuel Moakes Sutton 6. 11 242.6 6.63

9 U11b William  Barker Mansfield 6. 13 241.3 6.67

10 U11b Thomas Lang Notts 6. 21 236.2 6.81

11 U11b Nathan Langley Worksop 6. 30 230.8 6.97

12 U11b Bradley Smith Worksop 6. 31 230.2 6.99

13 U11b Joshua Charters Worksop 6. 53 217.9 7.39

14 U11b Thomas Fenton Newark 7. 14 207.4 7.76

15 U11b Regan Langley Worksop 7. 42 194.8 8.26

16 U11b James Carratt Worksop 10 41 140.4 11.46

19th December 2010

Race Pos Time
Name Class Club

Under 11 Boys
Pace



Event Notts Mini League Cross Country 4
Venue Worksop
Date 17 Runners

2000 metres

min sec metres / min mins /Mile
1 U13g Olivia Mathias Newark 8. 22 239.0 6.73

2 U13g Ellie White Mansfield 8. 35 233.0 6.91

3 U13g Jessica Tomlinson Mansfield 8. 37 232.1 6.93

3 U13g Charlotte Ripley Newark 8. 37 232.1 6.93

5 U13g Georgia  Clarke Notts 8. 48 227.3 7.08

6 U13g Molly Ripley Newark 9. 07 219.4 7.34

7 U13g Emma Beeson Mansfield 9. 09 218.6 7.36

8 U13g Stephanie Oakes Worksop 9. 20 214.3 7.51

9 U13g Asia Moody Newark 9. 29 210.9 7.63

10 U13g Chloe Hallewell Worksop 9. 37 208.0 7.74

11 U13g Chloe Bowmar Sutton 9. 55 201.7 7.98

12 U13g Natatia Williams Sutton 10 .0 200.0 8.05

13 U13g Lauren Ward Worksop 10 .5 199.8 8.05

14 U13g Bethan Dennis Worksop 10 11 196.4 8.19

15 U13g Chloe Rowberry Newark 10 23 192.6 8.36

16 U13g Bethany Newton Notts 10 26 191.7 8.40

17 U13g Georgina Page Worksop 12 08 164.8 9.76

19th December 2010
Under 13 Girls

Time PaceRace Pos Class Name Club



Event Notts Mini League Cross Country 4
Venue Worksop
Date 17 Runners

3000 metres

min sec metres / min mins /Mile
1 U13b Alex Rieley Mansfield 10 37 282.6 5.70

2 U13b James Lonsdale Worksop 10 56 274.4 5.87

3 U13b Jake Travers Newark 11 00 272.7 5.90

4 U13b Peter Mumford Notts 11 04 271.1 5.94

5 U13b Euan Wilson Notts 11 07 269.9 5.96

6 U13b Robert Palmer Notts 11 38 257.9 6.24

7 U13b Christopher Ward Newark 11 42 256.4 6.28

8 U13b Jack Fenton Newark 11 55 251.7 6.39

9 U13b Sam Barker Mansfield 12 03 249.0 6.46

10 U13b Luke Ellis Rushcliffe 13 07 228.7 7.04

11 U13b Luke Richardson Retford 13 15 226.4 7.11

12 U13b Brett Garratt Worksop 13 20 225.0 7.15

13 U13b Tyler Ludlam Newark 13 41 219.2 7.34

14 U13b Connor Minett Newark 14 03 213.5 7.54

15 U13b Iain Cooper Retford 14 10 211.8 7.60

16 U13b Sam Maiden Retford 15 24 194.8 8.26

17 U13b Thomas Carratt Worksop 15 27 194.2 8.29

19th December 2010
Under 13 Boys

Time PaceRace Pos Class Name Club



Event Notts Mini League Cross Country 4
Venue Worksop
Date 14 Runners

3000 metres

min sec metres / min mins /Mile
1 U15g Charlotte Peach Newark 11 20 264.7 6.08

2 U15g Eleanor Ripley Newark 11 47 254.6 6.32

3 U15g Bethany Ceney Sutton 11 56 251.4 6.40

4 U15g Jessica Dewsbury Retford 11 59 250.3 6.43

5 U15g Bethany  Scotney Newark 12 02 249.3 6.46

6 U13g Molly Campbell Rushcliffe 12 06 247.9 6.49

7 U15g Caelidh Ross Mansfield 12 12 245.9 6.54

8 U15g Lauren Rowberry Newark 13 05 229.3 7.02

9 U15g Eloise McQuaid Newark 13 09 228.1 7.05

10 U15g Holly Mammatt Newark 13 49 217.1 7.41

11 U15g Libby Carrington Newark 14 33 206.2 7.81

12 U15g Sarah Gooch Worksop 15 35 192.5 8.36

13 U15g Victoria Page Worksop 16 20 183.7 8.76

14 U15g Lea Dickinson Worksop 17 22 172.7 9.32

19th December 2010
Under 15 Girls

Time PaceRace 
Pos

Class Name Club



Event Notts Mini League Cross Country 4
Venue Worksop
Date 7 Runners

4000 metres

min sec metres / min mins /Mile
1 U15b Jake  Lacey Sutton 14 11 282.0 5.71

2 U15b Aaron Burns Newark 15 02 266.1 6.05

3 U15b Corey Plewinski Notts 15 25 259.5 6.20

4 U15b Jordan Boam Mansfield 15 27 258.9 6.22

5 U15b Robert Trusson Notts 16 30 242.4 6.64

6 U15b Chris Sanger Newark 17 12 232.6 6.92

7 U15b Jake Mammatt Newark 17 57 222.8 7.22

PaceRace Pos Class Name Club
Time

19th December 2010
Under 15 Boys



2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19

1st Newark AC 379 104 110 91 74 0 14
2nd Notts AC 605 146 139 154 166 0

3rd Mansfield Harriers 745 163 223 185 174 0

4th Worksop Harriers 868 217 237 226 188 0

5th Sutton Harriers 937 215 218 269 235 0

6th Rushcliffe AC 1267 338 354 310 265 0

7th Retford AC 1269 334 353 327 255 0

Event 1 19th September 2010  Sutton 

1st Mansfield Harriers 163 8 9 10 27 7 12 19 38 2 3 4 9 1 12 26 39 13 13 13 39 2 4 5 11
2nd Notts AC 146 3 4 11 18 2 9 19 30 5 7 16 28 3 4 10 17 9 13 13 35 3 7 8 18
3rd Newark AC 104 2 7 15 24 1 4 5 10 1 6 10 17 5 6 7 18 1 3 4 8 1 12 14 27
4th Worksop Harriers 217 5 12 17 34 8 13 14 35 8 11 12 31 2 18 20 40 11 12 13 36 11 15 15 41
5th Sutton Harriers 215 1 16 21 38 3 10 15 28 14 18 19 51 9 14 15 38 2 5 13 20 10 15 15 40
6th Retford AC 334 13 25 25 63 17 19 19 55 23 23 23 69 16 21 26 63 13 13 13 39 15 15 15 45
7th Rushcliffe AC 338 6 25 25 56 19 19 19 57 17 23 23 63 26 26 26 78 13 13 13 39 15 15 15 45

Event 2 17th October 2010  Rushcliffe 

1st Mansfield Harriers 223 6 8 11 25 8 21 21 50 2 4 5 11 20 20 20 60 15 15 15 45 4 14 14 32
2nd Notts AC 139 4 5 22 31 1 4 7 12 3 8 9 20 2 3 6 11 15 15 15 45 5 7 8 20
3rd Newark AC 110 2 12 21 35 3 5 6 14 1 6 11 18 4 5 7 16 1 2 4 7 2 6 12 20
4th Worksop Harriers 237 3 9 31 43 9 13 21 43 12 13 28 53 1 8 12 21 11 12 13 36 13 14 14 41
5th Sutton Harriers 218 1 19 26 46 2 12 19 33 18 19 20 57 14 17 18 49 3 6 9 18 1 3 11 15
6th Rushcliffe AC 354 10 33 33 76 17 21 21 59 24 27 31 82 20 20 20 60 5 15 15 35 14 14 14 42
7th Retford AC 353 15 24 33 72 21 21 21 63 31 31 31 93 11 15 20 46 7 15 15 37 14 14 14 42

Event 3 28th November 2010  Newark 

1st Mansfield Harriers 185 7 15 31 53 6 9 23 38 2 3 4 9 1 6 13 20 16 16 16 48 4 6 7 17
2nd Newark AC 91 1 5 12 18 3 4 5 12 1 6 7 14 4 8 9 21 1 2 3 6 2 8 10 20
3rd Notts AC 154 4 9 11 24 2 7 11 20 5 8 15 28 3 5 7 15 16 16 16 48 3 5 11 19
4th Sutton Harriers 269 2 27 29 58 1 14 23 38 14 19 24 57 16 18 18 52 5 16 16 37 1 13 13 27
5th Worksop Harriers 226 3 8 14 25 16 17 20 53 9 11 13 33 2 17 18 37 12 13 14 39 13 13 13 39
6th Rushcliffe AC 310 6 17 28 51 23 23 23 69 24 24 24 72 10 18 18 46 6 11 16 33 13 13 13 39
7th Retford AC 327 10 31 31 72 15 23 23 61 24 24 24 72 14 15 18 47 4 16 16 36 13 13 13 39

Event 4 19th December 2010  Worksop 

1st Mansfield Harriers 174 8 15 21 44 7 9 17 33 2 3 7 12 1 9 18 28 7 15 15 37 4 8 8 20
2nd Notts AC 166 4 6 10 20 2 10 17 29 5 18 18 41 4 5 6 15 15 15 15 45 3 5 8 16
3rd Retford AC 255 11 18 21 50 17 17 17 51 18 18 18 54 11 15 16 42 4 15 15 34 8 8 8 24
4th Newark AC 74 1 2 12 15 1 3 4 8 1 3 6 10 3 7 8 18 1 2 5 8 2 6 7 15
5th Sutton Harriers 235 7 20 21 48 8 17 17 42 11 12 18 41 18 18 18 54 3 15 15 33 1 8 8 17
6th Rushcliffe AC 265 3 21 21 45 17 17 17 51 18 18 18 54 10 18 18 46 15 15 15 45 8 8 8 24
7th Worksop Harriers 188 5 9 13 27 11 12 13 36 8 10 13 31 2 12 17 31 12 13 14 39 8 8 8 24

Event 5 13th February 2011  Newark 

1st Mansfield Harriers 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
2nd Notts AC 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
3rd Sutton Harriers 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
4th Newark AC 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
5th Rushcliffe AC 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
6th Retford AC 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
7th Worksop Harriers 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

U15B

U15B

Total U11 G U11B U13G U13B

U15BU11B

Total U11 G

Team  
Position

Team Name Total U11 G

28th November 
2010  Newark 

19th December 
2010  Worksop 

Notts Mini League Cross Country  Overall Team Scores    2010 - 2011
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Team Name
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U13BU11 G U11BTotal
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U13G

U13G U13B U15G
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Team Name
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Team Name Total U11 G U13G U13B U15G



Overall Team Positions

1st Notts AC 93 18 31 24 20 0
2nd Newark AC 92 24 35 18 15 0
3rd Worksop Harriers 129 34 43 25 27 0
4th Mansfield Harriers 149 27 25 53 44 0
5th Sutton Harriers 190 38 46 58 48 0
6th Rushcliffe AC 228 56 76 51 45 0
7th Retford AC 257 63 72 72 50 0

1st Newark AC 44 10 14 12 8 0
2nd Notts AC 91 30 12 20 29 0
3rd Sutton Harriers 141 28 33 38 42 0
4th Mansfield Harriers 159 38 50 38 33 0
5th Worksop Harriers 167 35 43 53 36 0
6th Retford AC 230 55 63 61 51 0
7th Rushcliffe AC 236 57 59 69 51 0

1st Mansfield Harriers 41 9 11 9 12 0
2nd Newark AC 59 17 18 14 10 0
3rd Notts AC 117 28 20 28 41 0
4th Worksop Harriers 148 31 53 33 31 0
5th Sutton Harriers 206 51 57 57 41 0
6th Rushcliffe AC 271 63 82 72 54 0
7th Retford AC 288 69 93 72 54 0

1st Notts AC 58 17 11 15 15 0
2nd Newark AC 73 18 16 21 18 0
3rd Worksop Harriers 129 40 21 37 31 0
4th Mansfield Harriers 147 39 60 20 28 0
5th Sutton Harriers 193 38 49 52 54 0
6th Retford AC 198 63 46 47 42 0
7th Rushcliffe AC 230 78 60 46 46 0

1st Newark AC 29 8 7 6 8 0
2nd Sutton Harriers 108 20 18 37 33 0
3rd Rushcliffe AC 152 39 35 33 45 0
4th Worksop Harriers 150 36 36 39 39 0
5th Retford AC 146 39 37 36 34 0
6th Notts AC 173 35 45 48 45 0
7th Mansfield Harriers 169 39 45 48 37 0

1st Notts AC 73 18 20 19 16 0
2nd Mansfield Harriers 80 11 32 17 20 0
3rd Newark AC 82 27 20 20 15 0
4th Sutton Harriers 99 40 15 27 17 0
5th Worksop Harriers 145 41 41 39 24 0
6th Retford AC 150 45 42 39 24 0
7th Rushcliffe AC 150 45 42 39 24 0

Team  
Position

Team  
Position

Team  
Position

Team  
Position

Team  
Position

Team  
Position

U11 G Total 1 2 3 4 5

U11 B Total 1 2 3 4 5

4 5

U13 G Total 1 2 3 4 5

U13 B

1 2 3 4

Total 1 2 3

5

U15 B Total 1 2 3 4 5

U15 G Total



Mini League Cross Country Individual Scores 2010-2011
The points in Red are when athletes do not attend  ( these are the last runner plus one)

Name Class Club

U11 Girls
1 Chantelle Haywood U11g Newark 10 2 2 5 1

2 Erin Bowmar U11g Sutton 11 1 1 2 7

3 Florence Reed U11g Notts 23 4 4 9 6

4 Isabella Clarke U11g Rushcliffe 25 6 10 6 3

5 Lucy Harrop U11g Worksop 27 5 9 8 5

6 Ellie Wheatley U11g Worksop 40 25 3 3 9

7 Bella  Reed U11g Notts 44 3 33 4 4

8 Millie Haw U11g Notts 51 25 5 11 10

9 Eleanor Miller U11g Newark 52 7 12 12 21

10 Elisabeth Rieley U11g Mansfield 55 8 17 15 15

11 Katherine Flisher U11g Mansfield 59 9 11 31 8

12 Madison  Wardle U11g Mansfield 59 25 6 7 21

13 Maddy  Jackson U11g Newark 61 25 33 1 2

14 Megan Maiden U11g Retford 61 25 15 10 11

15 Rebecca Newton U11g Notts 70 11 22 20 17

16 Charlotte Oakes U11g Worksop 72 12 33 14 13

17 Lara Willers U11g Newark 77 15 23 18 21

9 Terren-Jay Moody U11g Newark 79 17 27 19 16

10 Katie Lancaster U11g Mansfield 80 10 18 31 21

11 Grace Thompson U11g Notts 84 25 7 31 21

12 Daisy Smith U11g Mansfield 85 25 8 31 21

13 Felicia Miloro U11g Sutton 87 16 19 31 21

14 Beth  Clack U11g Newark 89 25 21 22 21

15 Emily Venkatesan U11g Mansfield 90 25 13 31 21

16 Summer Kennedy U11g Mansfield 91 25 14 31 21

17 Florence Orchard U11g Notts 92 25 25 21 21

18 Hannah Sheldon U11g Newark 92 25 33 13 21

19 Maddie Wilson ?11g Notts 93 25 16 31 21

20 Amber Owens U11g Newark 95 25 33 16 21

21 Alex Gandee U11g Rushcliffe 96 25 33 17 21

22 Isobel Lee U11g Notts 97 25 20 31 21

23 Emma Dakin U11g Retford 98 13 33 31 21

24 Hannah Richardson U11g Retford 98 25 24 31 18

25 Kelly Walker U11g Newark 98 25 29 23 21

26 Katie Corah U11g Mansfield 99 14 33 31 21

27 Laura Elliott U11g Sutton 99 21 26 31 21

28 Ellie Minett U11g Newark 101 25 33 31 12

29 Amelia Harrop U11g Worksop 103 18 33 31 21

30 Emma Williams U11g Notts 103 25 33 31 14

31 Joely Ball U11g Sutton 103 23 32 27 21

32 Kimberley Taggart U11g Newark 103 25 33 24 21

33 Rebecca Moore U11g Mansfield 104 19 33 31 21

34 Tilly Owens U11g Newark 104 25 33 25 21

35 Amy O'Dell U11g Newark 105 20 33 31 21

36 Lauren Davies U11g Newark 105 25 28 31 21

37 Lauren Owens U11g Newark 105 25 33 26 21

38 Caitlan Loftus U11g Worksop 106 24 30 31 21

39 Alexandra Roe U11g Sutton 107 22 33 31 21

40 Anna Jones U11g Rushcliffe 107 25 33 28 21

41 Courtney Williams U11g Sutton 107 25 33 29 20

42 Georgia  Dickinson U11g Worksop 107 25 33 30 19

43 Eloise Bond U11g Sutton 108 25 31 31 21

Name Class Club

U11 Boys
1 Billy Jones U11b Notts 7 2 1 2 2

2 Jacob Carrington U11b Newark 12 1 5 3 3

3 Jake Ludlam U11b Newark 16 4 3 5 4

4 Ben Burnham U11b Sutton 23 3 2 1 17

5 Jack Skiba U11b Newark 30 19 6 4 1

6 William  Cressey U11b Mansfield 31 7 8 9 7

7 Adam Brooks U11b Newark 43 19 10 8 6

8 Jack Satterley U11b Newark 43 5 11 10 17

9 Samuel Moakes U11b Sutton 44 10 12 14 8

10 Tom Pautrat U11b Notts 47 19 4 7 17

11 Joe Cartwright U11b Notts 53 9 14 13 17

12 Bradley Smith U11b Worksop 54 13 13 16 12

13 Brandon Spencer U11b Notts 54 19 7 11 17

14 William  Barker U11b Mansfield 55 19 21 6 9

15 Nathan Garratt U11b Worksop 57 8 9 23 17

16 Thomas Fenton U11b Newark 59 11 16 18 14

17 Thomas Lang U11b Notts 62 19 21 12 10
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18 Nathan Langley U11b Worksop 63 14 21 17 11

19 Luke Sanders U11b Newark 67 6 21 23 17

20 Joshua Seabrook U11b Newark 68 19 21 23 5

21 luke Woodward U11b Retford 72 19 21 15 17

22 Donald Flynn U11b Mansfield 73 12 21 23 17

23 Joe Gerrard U11b Sutton 74 15 19 23 17

24 Stephen  Monckton U11b Notts 74 19 15 23 17

25 Regan Langley U11b Worksop 75 19 21 20 15

26 James Carratt U11b Worksop 75 18 20 21 16

27 Joshua Charters U11b Worksop 76 19 21 23 13

28 Ryan Glanovitis U11b Rushcliffe 76 19 17 23 17

29 Scott Taggart U11b Newark 76 19 21 19 17

30 David Allcock U11b Sutton 77 16 21 23 17

31 Harry Ilyk U11b Notts 77 19 18 23 17

32 0
33 Casey Dickinson U11b Worksop 79 19 21 22 17

Name Class Club

U13 Girls
1 Olivia Mathias U13g Newark 4 1 1 1 1

2 Ellie White U13g Mansfield 8 2 2 2 2

3 Jessica Tomlinson U13g Mansfield 13 3 4 3 3

4 Georgia  Clarke U13g Notts 18 5 3 5 5

5 Charlotte Ripley U13g Newark 21 6 6 6 3

6 Emma Beeson U13g Mansfield 25 9 5 4 7

7 Molly Ripley U13g Newark 34 10 11 7 6

8 Asia Moody U13g Newark 48 13 16 10 9

9 Chloe Hallewell U13g Worksop 57 11 12 24 10

10 Chloe Bowmar U13g Sutton 57 14 18 14 11

11 Ruby Foster U13g Notts 57 7 8 24 18

12 Hannah Simpson U13g Notts 58 23 9 8 18

13 Stephanie Oakes U13g Worksop 60 12 31 9 8

14 Lauren Ward U13g Worksop 63 8 31 11 13

15 Bethan Dennis U13g Worksop 63 23 13 13 14

16 Lily Gordon Brown U13g Notts 68 23 10 17 18

17 Emily Barker U13g Mansfield 68 23 15 12 18

18 Emilia Hill U13g Newark 71 23 14 16 18

19 Alice Venkatesan U13g Mansfield 72 23 7 24 18

20 Emma Cundy U13g Mansfield 77 4 31 24 18

21 Helen Heathcote U13g Notts 78 16 22 22 18

22 Rimini Miloro U13g Sutton 81 19 20 24 18

23 Bethany Newton U13g Notts 82 20 26 20 16

24 Charlotte Sands U13g Notts 82 23 17 24 18

25 Eden Sandy U13g Newark 82 15 31 18 18

26 Charlotte Smith U13g Rushcliffe 83 17 24 24 18

27 Hannah Creak U13g Sutton 84 23 19 24 18

28 Natatia Williams U13g Sutton 85 23 31 19 12

29 Charlotte Dakin U13g Notts 86 23 21 24 18

30 Chloe Rowberry U13g Newark 87 23 25 24 15

31 Megan Hart U13g Notts 87 23 31 15 18

32 Isabelle Meldrum U13g Notts 88 23 23 24 18

33 Georgina Page U13g Worksop 89 21 28 23 17

34 Blaire Williams U13g Sutton 91 18 31 24 18

35 Gemma White U13g Rushcliffe 92 23 27 24 18

36 Ella Wilson U13g Newark 93 23 31 21 18

37 Emma cartwright U13g Notts 95 22 31 24 18

Mini League Cross Country Individual Scores

Name Class Club

U13 Boys
1 James Lonsdale U13b Worksop 7 2 1 2 2

2 Peter Mumford U13b Notts 12 3 2 3 4

3 Euan Wilson U13b Notts 17 4 3 5 5

4 Christopher Ward U13b Newark 21 6 4 4 7

5 Alex Rieley U13b Mansfield 23 1 20 1 1

6 Robert Palmer U13b Notts 29 10 6 7 6

7 Jack Fenton U13b Newark 31 8 7 8 8

8 Lewis  Hill U13b Newark 39 7 5 9 18

9 Tyler Ludlam U13b Newark 50 13 13 11 13

10 Luke Richardson U13b Retford 56 16 11 18 11

11 Thomas Hubbard U13b Newark 56 11 9 18 18

12 Sam Barker U13b Mansfield 59 24 20 6 9

13 Luke Ellis U13b Rushcliffe 64 24 20 10 10

14 Luke Willers U13b Newark 64 24 10 12 18

3 Jake Travers U13b Newark 65 24 20 18 3
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4 Quinn Bailey U13b Sutton 65 15 14 18 18

5 Michael Elliott U13b Sutton 65 9 20 18 18

6 Iain Cooper U13b Retford 66 21 15 15 15

7 Brett Garratt U13b Worksop 68 18 20 18 12

8 Alastair Flynn U13b Mansfield 68 12 20 18 18

9 George  Earle U13b Worksop 68 24 8 18 18

10 Owen Hodson U13b Sutton 70 14 20 18 18

11 Sam Maiden U13b Retford 71 17 20 18 16

12 Cole Gladwin U13b Worksop 72 24 12 18 18

13 Dominic Brewer U13b Sutton 73 17 20 18 18

14 Josh Boam U13b Mansfield 75 24 20 13 18

15 William Bradley U13b Sutton 75 19 20 18 18

16 Connor Minett U13b Newark 76 24 20 18 14

17 Kieran Lawton U13b Notts 76 24 16 18 18

18 William Woodward U13b Retford 76 24 20 14 18

19 Jake  Collins U13b Sutton 76 23 17 18 18

20 Callum Ball U13b Sutton 76 24 18 16 18

21 George  Earle U13b Worksop 76 20 20 18 18

22 Thomas Carratt U13b Worksop 77 24 19 17 17

23 Alexander  O'Dell ?13b Newark 78 22 20 18 18

Name Class Club

U15 Girls
1 Charlotte Peach U15g Newark 4 1 1 1 1

2 Eleanor Ripley U15g Newark 9 3 2 2 2

3 Bethany Ceney U15g Sutton 13 2 3 5 3

4 Bethany  Scotney U15g Newark 16 4 4 3 5

5 Jessica Dewsbury U15g Retford 28 13 7 4 4

6 Lauren Rowberry U15g Newark 36 13 8 7 8

7 Libby Carrington U15g Newark 37 7 10 9 11

8 Molly Campbell U13g Rushcliffe 40 13 15 6 6

9 Eloise McQuaid U15g Newark 40 6 15 10 9

10 Holly Mammatt U15g Newark 41 8 15 8 10

11 Florin  Bailey U15g Sutton 42 5 6 16 15

12 Sarah Gooch U15g Worksop 46 11 11 12 12

13 Alice Desforges U15g Rushcliffe 49 13 5 16 15

3 Caelidh Ross U15g Mansfield 51 13 15 16 7

4 Victoria Page U15g Worksop 51 13 12 13 13

5 Caprice Miloro U15g Sutton 53 13 9 16 15

6 Chloe Buttery U15g Rushcliffe 54 13 15 11 15

7 Sophie Bonsor U15g Worksop 55 12 13 15 15

8 Daisy Reed U15g Notts 55 9 15 16 15

9 Lea Dickinson U15g Worksop 56 13 15 14 14

10 Amy Scott U15g Newark 56 10 15 16 15

11 Lauren Gardiner U15g Newark 58 13 14 16 15

Name Class Club

U15 Boys
1 Aaron Burns U15b Newark 7 1 2 2 2

2 Corey Plewinski U15b Notts 14 3 5 3 3

3 Jake  Lacey U15b Sutton 18 15 1 1 1

4 Robert Trusson U15b Notts 26 9 7 5 5

5 Jake Lancaster U15b Mansfield 27 2 4 13 8

6 Chris Sanger U15b Newark 35 15 6 8 6

7 Andrew Frettingham U15b Mansfield 35 6 14 7 8

8 Sam Godwin U15b Notts 36 7 8 13 8

9 Jordan Boam U15b Mansfield 37 15 14 4 4

10 Sam Pitts U15b Notts 37 8 10 11 8

11 James  Shaw U15b Sutton 39 15 3 13 8

12 David Wilkinson U15b Mansfield 39 4 14 13 8

13 Sam Raynor U15b Mansfield 40 5 14 13 8

14 Tom  Ford U15b Sutton 42 10 11 13 8

15 Bailey Wardle U15b Mansfield 43 15 14 6 8

16 Jake Mammatt U15b Newark 45 14 12 12 7

17 Marcus Skidmore U15b Notts 45 15 9 13 8

18 Luke Hallewell U15b Worksop 45 11 13 13 8

19 Jack Foster U15b Mansfield 46 15 14 9 8

20 Peter Carrington U15b Newark 47 15 14 10 8

21 John Jessop U15b Newark 48 13 14 13 8
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